McKernan Community League Membership 2023/2024

Membership term: Sept. 1, 2023 to Aug. 31, 2024

Type of Membership	(check one):			
Family	\$25	Senior	\$10	
Single Parent Fa	mily \$20	Student	\$10	
Single Adult	\$15			
4	- League donation			
	Amount enclosed:		-	
Member 1 name: _				
Phone:		E-Mail:		
				cKernan Community League.
Member 2 name: _				
Phone:		E-Mail:		
		I would like to	receive email news from Mo	cKernan Community League.
Names of children:			Birth date (Y/M/D):	
Address:		Pos	stal code:	
l would like a communit	y league door sticker.			
I would like to be on the	e McKernan Communit	ty League's vol	unteer list.	
Skate tags available by	special request (if y	ou want to skat	e on other rinks in the city	y): # of tags needed:

Email form to: mckernanmembership@gmail.com

Payment: Go to your online banking app and e-transfer your membership fee total

to hallrentalmckernancommunity@gmail.com

YOUR MEMBERSHIP WILL BE COMPLETE WHEN PAYMENT IS RECEIVED. THANK YOU!

Information collected on this form is used solely for McKernan Community League purposes and will not be sold or given to any third party.